Basic Detail of Stock Broker:

			Branch Address /		
			Corporat Address		
Stock Broker Name	Registration Number	Registered Address	(if any)	Contact Number	Email id
Arham Wealth Management	INZ000189034	Unit No. 418, 419, 419A, 4Th Floor,	B-2, ITC Building, Ground Floor,	+91 98251 19762	arhamwealthsurat@gmail.com
Private Limited		DSCCSL Tower, Block-53, Road 5C Gift	Majura Gate, Surat		
		City, Gandhinagar Gujarat-382355			

Escalation Matrix:

Details of	Contact Person	Address	Contact No.	Email Id	Working Hours
Customer care	Nilam Gamit	B-2,ITC Building, Ground Floor, Majura Gate, Surat - 395002.	0261 4245941	customercare@arhamw ealth.com	9:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (Monday to Friday) 11:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. (Saturday)
Head of Customer care	Dipali Khatiwala	B-2,ITC Building, Ground Floor, Majura Gate, Surat - 395002.	0261 4245940	customercare1@arham wealth.com	9:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (Monday to Friday) 11:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. (Saturday)
Compliance Officer	Kalpesh Parekh	B-2,ITC Building, Ground Floor, Majura Gate, Surat - 395002.	0261 4245924	arhamwealthsurat@gma il.com	9:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (Monday to Friday) 11:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. (Saturday)
CEO	Kiritbhai Shah	B-2,ITC Building, Ground Floor, Majura Gate, Surat - 395002.	0261 4245928	arhamwealthsurat@gma il.com	9:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (Monday to Friday) 11:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. (Saturday)

In absence of response / complaint not addressed to your satisfaction, you may lodge a complaint with

SEBI at https://scores.gov.in/scores/Welcome.html

NSE at https://investorhelpline.nseindia.com/NICEPLUS

MCX at https://www.mcxindia.com/Investor-Services

CDSL at https://www.cdslindia.com/Footer/grievances.aspx

Please quote complaint Ref No. While raising your complaint at SEBI SCORES / Exchange portal.